[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

|DESCRIPTION

202107123337
202107123338
202107123339
202107123340
202107123341
202107123343
202107123342
202107123344
202107123345
202107123346
202107123347
202107123348
202107123349
202107133352
202107123350
202107133351
202107133353
202107133354
202107133360
202107133361
202107133362
202107133363
202107133364
202107133365
202107133366
202107133367
202107133368
202107133370
202107163427
202107133369
202107133371
202107133372
202107133373
202107133374
202107133375
202107133376

7/12/2021 8:30

7/12/2021 11:17
7/12/2021 13:48
7/12/2021 12:57
7/12/2021 13:32
7/12/2021 13:31
7/12/2021 16:05
7/12/2021 16:16
7/12/2021 16:34
7/12/2021 17:33
7/12/2021 17:14
7/12/2021 18:15
7/12/2021 20:45
7/12/2021 19:56
7/12/2021 20:55
7/13/2021 1:48

7/12/2021 23:52
7/13/2021 1:25

7/13/2021 7:50

7/13/2021 8:27

7/13/2021 9:21

7/13/2021 9:41

7/13/2021 12:55
7/13/2021 13:04
7/13/2021 10:15
7/13/2021 11:32
7/13/2021 13:36
7/13/2021 15:14
7/13/2021 2:36

7/13/2021 16:31
7/13/2021 16:06
7/13/2021 18:25
7/13/2021 20:00
7/13/2021 20:53
7/13/2021 17:53
7/13/2021 22:30

UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
3800 BLOCK LOUANNA AVE
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
2700 BLOCK STOCKLEY LN
UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK BAILEY RD

1800 BLOCK EAST LINCOLN HWY
200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
3300 BLOCK NORMA DR

200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
3400 BLOCK KINGS HWY

3000 BLOCK ZINN RD

UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK THORNRIDGE DR
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK AUTUMN CHERRY BLVD

UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
2200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD
UNIT BLOCK STONEBRIDGE LN
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK FOX FARM LN

UNIT BLOCK ROCK RAYMOND ROAD

UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
600 BLOCK W BONDSVILLE RD
3200 BLOCK RAYE RD

3200 BLOCK SYLVAN DR

1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR

WELLBEING CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
WELLBEING CHECK

FRAUD

FRAUD

DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

WELLBEING CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS AUTO

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

ASSIST DOWNINGTOWN POLICE

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEQOUS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

OPEN DOORS/WINDOWS - DISCOVERED
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-ANIMAL

M.V.THEFT-AUTOS - ALL OTHER PARKING LOTS
TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC

FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
FRAUD

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

WELLBEING CHECK

LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
WELLBEING CHECK

MEDICAL EMERGENCY
WARRANTS-LOCAL-SERVICE



[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

|DESCRIPTION

202107143377
202107143378
202107143379
202107143380
202107143381
202107143382
202107143383
202107143384
202107143385
202107143386
202107143387
202107143388
202107143389
202107143390
202107143391
202107143392
202107143394
202107143395
202107143396
202107143397
202107143398
202107143399
202107143400
202107143402
202107153408
202107143401
202107143403
202107143404
202107143405
202107153406
202107153407
202107153409
202107153410
202107153411
202107153412
202107153413

7/13/2021 17:41
7/13/2021 18:57
7/13/2021 19:49
7/13/2021 20:23
7/13/2021 22:49
7/14/2021 0:45

7/14/2021 6:56

7/14/2021 8:20

7/14/2021 9:03

7/14/2021 9:20

7/14/2021 9:23

7/14/2021 11:01
7/14/2021 11:13
7/14/2021 12:18
7/14/2021 13:02
7/14/2021 13:10
7/14/2021 14:10
7/14/2021 12:31
7/14/2021 14:37
7/14/2021 14:45
7/14/2021 15:04
7/14/2021 16:36
7/14/2021 16:42
7/14/2021 13:53
7/14/2021 16:43
7/14/2021 17:20
7/14/2021 17:20
7/14/2021 20:17
7/14/2021 21:09
7/15/2021 2:50

7/15/2021 0:06

7/15/2021 8:16

7/15/2021 12:00
7/15/2021 12:15
7/15/2021 11:48
7/15/2021 11:46

UNIT BLOCK 1ST MONTGOMERY BLV

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK ROUTE 30 B/P
UNIT BLOCK ROUTE 322

2900 BLOCK KINGS HWY

UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
UNIT BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD
1300 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD
UNIT BLOCK MANOR AVE

UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
UNIT BLOCK THORNDALE PL
300 BLOCK MARSHALTON RD
1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANAN DR
2500 BLOCK DUPONT ST

UNIT BLOCK LOOMIS AVE
2000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3500 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
3100 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
UNIT BLOCK BAKER LN

UNIT BLOCK BUNKER LN

UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
3000 BLOCK KINGS HWY

300 BLOCK JENNIFER DR

4500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1500 BLOCK OLIVE ST

UNIT BLOCK LOOMIS AVE
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
3600 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
2700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK S 17TH AVE

1300 BLOCK OAK ST

UNIT BLOCK ASCOT CT

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
LOST & FOUND - LOST ARTICLES

PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)

ASSIST PSPE

TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

MENTAL HEALTH

SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

MENTAL HEALTH

FRAUD

DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
FRAUD

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
FRAUD

MENTAL HEALTH

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
FRAUD

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
IMPERSONATION

TWP ORD-SOLICITING

FRAUD



[INCIDENT [DATE/TIME [LOCATION |DESCRIPTION

202107153414 7/15/2021 10:34 UNIT BLOCK ASTOR CT FRAUD

202107153415 7/15/2021 13:35 1300 BLOCK WALNUT ST IMPERSONATION

202107153416 7/15/2021 14:04 1500 BLOCK WALNUT ST FRAUD

202107153417 7/15/2021 15:22 3200 BLOCK SUMMIT W AVE IMPERSONATION

202107153418 7/15/2021 15:43 UNIT BLOCK PARK DR IMPERSONATION

202107153419 7/15/2021 15:12 300 BLOCK ELIOT CR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202107153420 7/15/2021 17:40 UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202107153422 7/15/2021 18:54 UNIT BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILLRD ~ NON-CRIMINAL-ACCIDENT - OTHER
202107153423 7/15/2021 19:54 UNIT BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202107163424 7/16/2021 3:33 3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202107163425 7/15/2021 23:15 UNIT BLOCK E MORGAN DR SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202107163426 7/15/2021 19:21 UNIT BLOCK KINGS HWY ASSIST COATESVILLE POLICE

202107163428 7/16/2021 7:14 2600 BLOCK KINGS HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202107163429 7/16/2021 9:26 UNIT BLOCK BAILEY RD TRAFFIC RELATED - SIGNALS-SIGNS OUT
202107163430 7/16/2021 10:10 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202107163431 7/16/2021 8:57 3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
202107163432 7/16/2021 12:46 200 BLOCK ATKINS AVE TWP ORD-SOLICITING

202107163433 7/16/2021 12:04 1500 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202107163434 7/16/2021 11:37 UNIT BLOCK W 5TH AVE ASSIST COATESVILLE POLICE

202107163435 7/16/2021 13:08 UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202107163436 7/16/2021 19:53 UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
202107163437 7/16/2021 22:21 3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
202107163438 7/16/2021 17:47 UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR LOST & FOUND - LOST ARTICLES

202107173439 7/17/2021 0:58 UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD WARRANT

202107173440 7/16/2021 20:07 2500 BLOCK CLOTHIER ST FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM

202107173441 7/17/2021 0:30 UNIT BLOCK S CALN RD SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202107173442 7/17/2021 7:39 1000 BLOCK OSBORNE RD SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202107173443 7/17/2021 8:11 UNIT BLOCK G O CARLSON BLV SERVICE CALL-ANIMAL

202107173444 7/17/2021 9:26 UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY
202107173445 7/17/2021 12:31 3300 BLOCK ALYDAR RD FRAUD

202107173446 7/17/2021 15:56 2500 BLOCK DUPONT ST WELLBEING CHECK

202107173447 7/17/12021 17:35 UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202107173448 7/17/2021 18:36 2300 BLOCK LONGVIEW DR THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER

202107173449 7/17/2021 21:08 3700 BLOCK BUNGALOW GLADE PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202107183450 7/17/2021 22:10 1600 BLOCK WALNUT ST SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202107183451 7/18/2021 3:41 UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES



[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

|DESCRIPTION

202107183452
202107183453
202107183454
202107183455
202107183456
202107183457
202107183458
202107183459
202107183460
202107183461
202107183462
202107193463
202107193464
202107193465

7/18/2021 6:59
7/18/2021 7:01
7/18/2021 8:00
7/18/2021 6:59
7/18/2021 7:11
7/18/2021 8:55
7/18/2021 10:32
7/18/2021 11:05
7/18/2021 12:46
7/18/2021 16:05
7/18/2021 19:06
7/18/2021 21:16
7/18/2021 19:30
7/18/2021 23:08

2700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2500 BLOCK CLOTHIER ST
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK DELPHI CT
2500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK BUNKER LN
UNIT BLOCK BRIGHTON CT
2600 BLOCK BARCLAY ST
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK GRANGER LN

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
THEFT-$50 TO $200-BICYCLES

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER



	July 12-18, 2021

